Vereniging/Kringgroep: KG Martinistad
Datum: zaterdag, 7 juni, 2014

Keurmeester(s): dhr. F. Matekovic

Spoorlegger: de heren W. Rozeboom / L. Kuper

Pakwerker(s): de heren E. v.d. Aa/ L. Kuper

Examenleider: A. Pleiter

Uitslag:

Geleider Hond

P. Hanssen Arax Aribag
L. Scheeve Endyv.d. Groote Maat
R. Lamet Bono v.d. Groote Maat

L. Kuper Eden v.d. Fivelborgh

P. Jager Bruno v.d. Groote Maat

Onderdeel

VZH

IPO-1

IPO-3

IPO-3

SPH-2

AfdA AfdB
95 82

72 74

82 95

31 -

Afd C

85

80

87

Totaal

262

226

264

31

Resultaat

Geslaagd
Geslaagd

Geslaagd



